
 

 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF INTERNAL COMPLAINTS COMMITTEE MEMBERS (2020-2021) 

 

SL. No Name Contact Email 

1. Dr. Daisy Alexander daisy.alexander@christuniversity.in 

2. Dr. Sumitra Binu sumitra.binu@christuniversity.in 

3. Dr. Sunil John sunil.john@christuniversity.in 

4.  Ms. Pramila R M pramila.rm@christuniversity.in 

5. Ms. Amrutha Valavi amrutha.valavi@christuniversity.in 

6.  Ms. Durga Lakandri durga.lakandri@christuniversity.in 

7. Mr. Roshan Francis roshan.francis@christuniversity.in 
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